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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

VIII..—DEPARTMENTS OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS AND INDUSTRIES AND

COMMERCE-—-continued.

Number

of-Persons.

Item.

____I___

1921-22.

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS— contd.
VOTE No. 18—continued.

OreeEr CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.

Postage and telegrams, and rent of boxes

Telephone services, including installation, extensmns
maintenance, rent and calls

Travelling allowances and expenses

Typewriters : Purchase and repairs

Contingencies, including unforeseen expendlture in-
cidental to the other items of the vote

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

TOTAL—VOTE No. 13

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIES AND COM-

MERCE.
VOTE No. 14.
SALARIES—
ProrEssioNAL D1vision,
Class B—
2 at £550
Class D—
4 at £450
CreRICAL DIvIsioN.
Class I—
1 at £650
Class II—
1 at £550
Class IV—
2 at £450
Class V—
1 at £365 (£15, 2 months) -
Class VI— £
1 at £350 . 350
1 at £330 (£20, 4 months) 337
1 at £330 (£20, 7 months) 342
1 at £330 .. 330
1 at £290 (£20, 3 months) 295
1 at £290 .. 290
Class VII— —_—
1 at £310 .. 310
1 at £270 (£20, 8 months) 283
1 at £160 . 160
1 at £100 (£15, 2 months) 102
GENERAL DIVISION.
1 at £250 250
2 at £230 ’ 460
2 at £206 412
1 at £164 (£20, 5 months) ... 172
1 at £152 152
1 at £140 (£12, 7 months) ... o147
1 at £140 (£12, 1 month) ... 141
1 at £100 (£24, 7 months} ... 114
1 at £100 (£24, 10 months) ... 120
1 at £100 (£15, 4 months) ... 105

1921-22.

300
30
130
10

30

20,432
1,900

18, 532
20,716

1,100
1,800

650

560

900
- 368

1,944

856

2,073



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

