## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## $\begin{array}{c} {\rm VIII.--DEPARTMENTS} \ \ {\rm OF} \ \ {\rm EXTERNAL} \ \ {\rm AFFAIRS} \ \ {\rm AND} \ \ {\rm INDUSTRIES} \ \ {\rm AND} \\ {\rm COMMERCE--} continued. \end{array}$

Number of-Persons.	Item.		1921–22.	
921–22.	-	DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—contd.		
		VOTE No. 13—continued.	£	£
	11 12	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.  Postage and telegrams, and rent of boxes  Telephone services, including installation, extensions,	300	
	13	maintenance, rent and calls Travelling allowances and expenses	30 130	
	14	Typewriters: Purchase and repairs	10	
	15	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote	30	
		The street of the section 40 of the	20,432	
		Less estimated credits under section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910	1,900	
		TOTAL VOTE No. 19	18,532	00 74
		TOTAL—VOTE No. 13	.,	20,71
¢*		DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIES AND COM-		*
		MERCE.		
	1	Salaries— Professional Division.		· ·
		Class B—		•
2		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1,100	
4		4 at £450	1,800	
		CLERICAL DIVISION.		
1		Class I— 1 at £650	650	
		Class II— 1 at £550		
1		Class IV—	550	
2		2 at £450	900	
1		1 at £365 (£15, 2 months) ·	368	
		$Class\ VI$ — $\pounds$ 1 at £350 $\ldots$ 350		
6		1 at £330 (£20, 4 months) 337		
		1 at £330 (£20, 7 months) 342   1 at £330 330		
		1 at £290 (£20, 3 months) 295		
		1 at £290 290   290	1 044	
		1 at £310 310	1,944	
		1 at £270 (£20, 8 months) 283		
4		1 at £160 160   1 at £100 (£15, 2 months) 102		
			855	
		GENERAL DIVISION.  1 at £250 250		
		2 at £230 460		
		$2 \text{ at } £206 \qquad \qquad \dots \qquad \qquad 412$		
		1 at £164 (£20, 5 months) 172 1 at £152 152		
		1 at £140 (£12, 7 months) 147		
		1 at £140 (£12, 1 month) 141 1 at £100 (£24, 7 months) 114		
		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		
		1 at £100 (£15, 4 months) 105	0.050	
			2,073	